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9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

GPEST (CFS) 7/17/2024

%
Estimate

8.15%
4.19%

4.00%
4.00%
6.00%
1.00%
2.27%
7.00%
5.00%
7.00%
4.75%
2.20%
2.50%
2.50%
4.00%
-4.40%
3.73%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

a p» WON =

o N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

DATE

07/06/24
07/08/24
07/10/24
07/13/24
07/15/24

07/17/24
07/20/24
07/22/24
07/24/24
07/27/24
07/29/24
07/31/24
08/03/24
08/05/24
08/07/24
08/10/24
08/12/24
08/14/24
08/17/24
08/19/24
08/21/24
08/24/24
08/26/24
08/28/24
08/31/24
09/02/24
09/04/24
09/07/24

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon

Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

P o w E R @ Grand Prize Estimate |s§7u:<;/24

PB SALES

$19,789,516
$12,863,436
$14,883,284
$21,724,660
$13,715,576

$15,478,615
$22,593,646

® Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW/ CUMUL
$20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,500,000 2.110 33%  3.3%
$29,230,011 $29,000,000 $13,700,000 2.110 22%  5.4%
$39,909,342 $41,000,000 $19,400,000 2.110 25%  7.8%
$54,761,162 $54,000,000 $25,900,000 2.082 36%  11.2%
$64,472,019 $64,000,000 $30,700,000 2.082 23%  13.2%
$75,431,137 $75,000,000 $36,000,000 2.082 26%  15.5%
$91,427,817 $91,000,000 $43,700,000 2.082 3.8%  18.7%
2.082 25%  20.7%
2.082 26%  22.8%
2.082 3.9%  25.8%
2.082 26%  27.7%
2.082 2.8%  29.7%
2.082 41%  327%
2.082 27%  34.5%
2.082 2.8%  36.4%
2.082 42%  39.1%
2.082 2.8%  40.8%
2.082 2.9%  42.5%
2.082 41%  44.9%
2.082 2.9%  46.5%
2.082 27%  47.9%
2.082 45%  50.3%
2.082 31%  51.8%
2.082 29%  53.2%
2.082 48% 555%
2.082 34%  57.0%
2.082 3.3%  58.4%
2.082 59%  60.9%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,600,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is
subj_tl_ect to annujty rates available upon a competitive bid foIIowinﬁ]an election for the annuity.
1[2) he probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
he probability of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
n

COVERAGE coyum .

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment

9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment
Total

1,369,681
1,438,165
1,510,073
1,585,576
1,664,855
1,748,098
1,835,503
1,927,278

2,023,642
2,124,824
2,231,065
2,342,619
2,459,750
2,582,737
2,711,874
2,847,468
2,989,841
3,139,333
3,296,300
3,461,115
3,634,170
3,815,879
4,006,673
4,207,006
4,417,357
4,638,225
4,870,136
5,113,643
5,369,325
5,637,791

91,000,000



