

## **Grand Prize Estimate**

Issued 07/17/24

## **Saturday Start**

## **Graduated Payments**

						ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH			RAGE	1st Payment	1,369,681
	%		DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	2nd Payment	1,438,165
Actual	Estimate											3rd Payment	1,510,073
		1	07/06/24	Sat	\$19,789,516	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$9,500,000	2.110	3.3%	3.3%	4th Payment	1,585,576
		2	07/08/24	Mon	\$12,863,436	\$29,230,011	\$29,000,000	\$13,700,000	2.110	2.2%	5.4%	5th Payment	1,664,855
		3	07/10/24	Wed	\$14,883,284	\$39,909,342	\$41,000,000	\$19,400,000	2.110	2.5%	7.8%	6th Payment	1,748,098
9.78%		4	07/13/24	Sat	\$21,724,660	\$54,761,162	\$54,000,000	\$25,900,000	2.082	3.6%	11.2%	7th Payment	1,835,503
6.62%	4.19%	5	07/15/24	Mon	\$13,715,576	\$64,472,019	\$64,000,000	\$30,700,000	2.082	2.3%	13.2%	8th Payment	1,927,278
4.00%	4.00%	6	07/17/24	Wed	\$15,478,615	\$75,431,137	\$75,000,000	\$36,000,000	2.082	2.6%	15.5%	9th Payment	2,023,642
4.00%	4.00%	7	07/20/24	Sat	\$22,593,646	\$91,427,817	\$91,000,000	\$43,700,000	2.082	3.8%	18.7%	10th Payment	2,124,824
6.00%	6.00%	8	07/22/24	Mon					2.082	2.5%	20.7%	11th Payment	2,231,065
1.00%	1.00%	9	07/24/24	Wed					2.082	2.6%	22.8%	12th Payment	2,342,619
2.27%	2.27%	10	07/27/24	Sat					2.082	3.9%	25.8%	13th Payment	2,459,750
7.00%	7.00%	11	07/29/24	Mon					2.082	2.6%	27.7%	14th Payment	2,582,737
5.00%	5.00%	12	07/31/24	Wed					2.082	2.8%	29.7%	15th Payment	2,711,874
7.00%	7.00%	13	08/03/24	Sat					2.082	4.1%	32.7%	16th Payment	2,847,468
4.75%	4.75%	14	08/05/24	Mon					2.082	2.7%	34.5%	17th Payment	2,989,841
2.20%	2.20%	15	08/07/24	Wed					2.082	2.8%	36.4%	18th Payment	3,139,333
2.50%	2.50%	16	08/10/24	Sat					2.082	4.2%	39.1%	19th Payment	3,296,300
2.50%	2.50%	17	08/12/24	Mon					2.082	2.8%	40.8%	20th Payment	3,461,115
4.00%	4.00%	18	08/14/24	Wed					2.082	2.9%	42.5%	21st Payment	3,634,170
-4.40%	-4.40%	19	08/17/24	Sat					2.082	4.1%	44.9%	22nd Payment	3,815,879
3.73%	3.73%	20	08/19/24	Mon					2.082	2.9%	46.5%	23rd Payment	4,006,673
-9.00%	-9.00%	21	08/21/24	Wed					2.082	2.7%	47.9%	24th Payment	4,207,006
12.00%	12.00%	22	08/24/24	Sat					2.082	4.5%	50.3%	25th Payment	4,417,357
7.00%	7.00%	23	08/26/24	Mon					2.082	3.1%	51.8%	26th Payment	4,638,225
9.00%	9.00%	24	08/28/24	Wed					2.082	2.9%	53.2%	27th Payment	4,870,136
6.00%	6.00%	25	08/31/24	Sat					2.082	4.8%	55.5%	28th Payment	5,113,643
9.00%	9.00%	26	09/02/24	Mon					2.082	3.4%	57.0%	29th Payment	5,369,325
15.00%	15.00%	27	09/04/24	Wed					2.082	3.3%	58.4%	30th Payment	5,637,791
22.50%	22.50%	28	09/07/24	Sat					2.082	5.9%	60.9%	Total	91,000,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,600,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.